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To: Self From: MyFax - Samir Srivastava +1 (510) 779-
5373
Faxz: 15109523160 Pages: 7

Re: Impeachment / Trial Of President Of Date: Dec 05, 2011

USA.

X Urgent For Review Please X Please Reply For
Comment Information

® Comments:
Attn Clerk (Handling this case), Supervisor Clerks Office ; Supreme Court Of U.S A,
Sir/ Madam,

Please find the paper work sent and proof of delivery attached. | am trying to reach you via fax. | am
facing lot of issues as mentioned on the papers sent earlier also. | sent it via two packets, on the
mailing labels one was addressed to "Chief Justice" and ancther was addressed to "All Justices'. Place
of signatures, and label inforomation was different but matter was same. | am faxing one copy of the
paperwork to you. It is sent via internet fax/HT TPS. Hoping to hear from you.

Regards
fsamirsrivastava/

Samir Srivastava

Ph (Cell). +1.408.469.2474
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—= UNITED STATES

& POSTAL SERVICE.

Date: 11/20/2011

SAMIR SRIVASTAVA:

The following is in response to your 11/19/2011 request for delivery information on your
Express Mail(R) item number EI21 8284 215U S. The delivery record shows that this item was
delivered on 11/18/2011 at 10:52 AM in WASHINGTON, DC 20543 to C BUSH. The scanned
image of the recipient information is provided below.
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Signature of Recipient: t C/ Mm@k
- ﬂ/k/q—ﬁ les )4{}5%

([N IY— £JUODY N
Address of Recipient: @M

= o, O D056 S

Thank you for selecting the Postal Service for your mailing needs. If you require additional
assistance, please contact your local Post Office or postal representative.

Sincerely,

United States Postal Service
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—= UNITED STATES

& POSTAL SERVICE.

Date: 11/20/2011

SAMIR SRIVASTAVA:

The following is in response to your 11/19/2011 request for delivery information on your
Express Mail(R) item number EI21 8284 175U S. The delivery record shows that this item was
delivered on 11/18/2011 at 10:52 AM in WASHINGTON, DC 20543 to C BUSH. The scanned
image of the recipient information is provided below.

AP VI [ Aol e e i i g

Signature of Recipient: t C/ Mm@k
- ﬂ/k/q—ﬁ les )4{}5%

([N IY— £JUODY N
Address of Recipient: @M

= o, O D056 S

Thank you for selecting the Postal Service for your mailing needs. If you require additional
assistance, please contact your local Post Office or postal representative.

Sincerely,

United States Postal Service
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Impeachment / Trial of President of U.S.A.
~ *via USPS E1218284215US*

To,
Honorable Chief Justice of United States John G. Roberts, Ir.,
Honorable Associate Justice Antonin Scalia,

Honorable Associate Justice Anthony M. Kennedy,

Honorable Associate justice Clarence Thomas,
Honorable Assaciate Justice Ruth Bader Ginsberg, -

Honorable Associate Justice Stephen G! Breyer,

Honorable Associate Justice Samuel Anthony Alito, Ir,,

Honorable Associate Justice Sonia Sotomayor,

Honorable Associate Justice Elena Kagan,

Honorable Associate Justice Retired Sandra Day O’ Connor,

Honorable Associate Justice Retired David H. Souter,

Honorable Associate Justice Retired John Paul Stevens,
Supreme Court of United States,

1 First Street, NE

Washington DC 20543.

Sub: Impeachment / trial of Honorable President of U.S.A. {Mr Barack H. Obama).

Sir/Madam,

Though awarding a prize is in the sole discretion of the awarding organization, yet Nobel Peace Prize to
President of U.S.A. in 09 is not clear. He was awarded it within a year after becoming President. Nobel
generally announces in OCT. He must be nominated by someone. Evaluation by commitiee of Nobel
must have also taken some time. OQutstanding work of various Nobel winners is well known in advance.
What outstanding work was done by him til the time of nomination?

I sent my slide set on Cashless Economy to Khosla Ventures in 07. When | posted it on
alt.security.terrorism usenet group on ( URL 1) NOV-28-10, Honorable President went on SURPRISE visit
to Afghanistan within hours. IMO, Reason of the surprise visit was not related te national security even
remotely. White house has not responded to my query in this matter till now. What is the reason for

none of the parties mentioned on the posting to reply publically? y . _
fé]wvm/gﬁﬂ U’C%tbﬁ*‘-
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Impeaéhm_ént_ ./ Trial of President of U.S.A.

I suspect slide set of Cashless Economy was misused by Khosla Ventures. When | posted on
ietf@ietf.org on JUL-12-11 (URL 2} and JUL-15-11 {URL 3} with Khosta Ventures and Nobel on the list,
then none denied the charges.

When my emails cleanup / manipulation etc was done by hosted email service provider including
google, and | checked the contents of posting (URL 1) on my mobile on APR-22-11, then Bin Laden was
dead within 8-10 days. With all respect to soldiers / humans fighting against terrorism, [ strongly suspect
that someone knew very well whereabouts of Bin Laden in advance. | tried to post this on
alt.security.terrorism group (URL 4) from another a/c. This email did not show up in the email sent to
other subscriber of the news group. Either google hosted news server buggy at that point of time for my
a/c, or someone else deleted that. {{ doubt this.) It makes my suspicion about prior knowledge of
whereabouts of Bin Laden “STRONGER”. Refer video of mobile (| sent URL to myself at that time} on
URL 5. !suspect afterwards counters (traffic) might have manipulated on the mobile too when |
mentioned this on the email.

| have been facing lot of issues since | started working on Cashless Economy. | strongly suspect that |
was under audio / video surveillance via compromised fire sprinklers in my apartment, Reporting of
which to Sunnyvale Public Safety, FBI, District Attorney did not result in proper investigation by taking
them out. Refer case 111CV205808 at URL 6, which was due to me holding the evidence. Judge ordered
eviction in this case. | was kicked out of the apartment. Case info on URL6 doesn’t even show my
detailed reply sent to Judge for the reason of not appearing in the court.

t have not taken bath/ shaved / changed cloths since months to avoid fabricated case by edited video.
it has forced me to live in reduced human rights environment. Reporting to UN Human rights council did
not result in any reply from them. | request pictures/ encrypted time-stamped video to be captured first
of my current conditions by Law Enforcement, so that | can start my normal life.

Due to misuse of slide set by Khosla Ventures for Nobel Prize to Honorable President, the breakthrough
work of Cashless Economy, Complete Multimedia Recordings has got stuck. {Refer my blog at
hitp://samirsrivastava.typepad.com ) and resulted in me being followed up like anything. 1 cannot get

proper legal advice timely. Therefore | am writing to you without proper legal forms efc.

| am seeking trial/ impeachment of Honorable 11.5. President. | can testify before any committee and
court of law. | am seeking resignation of Head Of Sunnyvale Public Safety, FBI, and U.S. President to let
independent probe to happen, as evidences can be manipulated.

1 am Indian citizen with Permanent Residency {Green Card) in U.S. | came to U.S.A. in 1998. | have B.
Tech. in Computer Science & Engg (1990) from H.B.T.{. Kanpur. | worked at various leading/start-up
companies such as C-DOT {New Delhi - India), Hewlett Packard {Bangalore — India), Level (3)
Communications U.S., Nortel Networks U.S., adomo U.S., Nuera Communications U.S., Litescape
Technologies U.S. 1 contracted at Beil Labs and Cisco Systems. | held positions of Software Engineering
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Impeachment / Trial of President of U.S.A.

Manager, Tech Leader, VolP Architect, Research Engineer. | was active for Security related issues for SIP
in IETF. | had couple of patents pending (filed while at Nortel).

URL’s referred

{(1)http://groups.google.com/group/alt.security.terrorism/browse thread/thread/3282c524ad2cb3ef?hi
zen

{2} http://www.ietf.org/mail-archive/web/ietf/current/msg67508. htmi

(3) http://www.ietf.org/mail-archive/web/ietf/current/msg67617.htmli

(4) hitp://groups.google.com/group/alt.security.terrorism/browse thread/thread/b20b0241cfda1357

{5) hitp://www.youtube.com/samiridiot
{6) http://fwww.sccaseinfo.org/

Please contact me via email to all ids listed, fax, postal mail, phone (by all means) as things around me
can be/is compromised due to involvement of powerful influential persons,

Hoping to hear from you in this matter as soon as possible.

With Best Regards

/gfl\(\’m%/gﬁﬁ \ﬁ“&m% Date : 11-17-2011

SAMIR SRIVASTAVA
Ph: +1.408.469.2474

Fax: +1.510.775.5373
+1.510.952.3160

Email-ids : srivastava samir@hush.com

srivant.samir@gmail.com

srivani.samir@vahoo.com

srivant.samir@hotmail.com

srivant.samir@indiatimes.com

srivant.samir@rediffmail.com

géwvw@x /&9@»5@/&5
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Impeachment / Tr1a1 of Presudent of U.S.A.

Postal Address ; P.O. Box 360101
MILPITAS {CA) 95036
U.S.A
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